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12 BAYENS Rens
14 DOLCE Romain

5 GAVA Sebastien
6 GLESNER Colin

15

Pozega SRB Sportska hala Pozega 30.03.2012.
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3 POELMANS Joren
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LAMBERIGTS Hans 2 04
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OOMS Simon

EL JOUDOUDI Brian

No. of spectators
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BELOS Nemanja

12 GEMALJEVIC Janko

STRIJCKERS Rik

HOUGARDY Jean-Christophe

MARIQUE Celine

SCHONKEREN Arne

14

16

15

6

6

27:54

2nd Half:

/

No. of 7 m

Goals  7 m

LAMBERIGTS Hans 2 04

17 MEULDERS Brian 1
19 SOETAERT Sander 2

DOSEN PredragOff. A

Off. B

Off. C

Off. D

W

RADJENOVIC Bojan 3

PRASCEVIC Nemanja 1

MRSULJA Igor 2

18

5 RADOVANOVIC Aleksandar 2 10

8

11

9

25:25

BUGARINOVIC Petar 3 49:06

1

17 VOJVODIC Janja

16

57:44

20 RADULOVIC Stefan 1

23 POPOVIC Ivan 1

22 BABIC Dejan 6
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1st Half:

25 MLADENOVIC Nemanja 8

18 SPASOJEVIC Rastko 3

MILOSAVLJEV Dejan

13

10 10:25

32 DJUKIC Darko 5
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Off. B SAVIC Aleksandar
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EHF DELEGATE

EHF DELEGATE

REFEREE 2

POPADIC Jovan

Signature

Signature

Name and Federation

Ion SERBU    ROU

Marios ANDREOU  CYP 

REFEREE 1

Name and Federation

1 Original  must be sent to EHF, Hoffingergasse 18, A-1120 Vienna, Austria; 1 copy  for the national federation; 2 copies  for the teams; 2 copies  for the referees.
Explanation: YAC = Younger Age Categories (EChs: W17/19, M18/20; WChs:  W18/20, M19/21), goals (G), warnings (W), suspensions (2'), direct disqualifications (D), team penalties (TP)
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Off. D

VESELINOVC Goran

RATKOVIC Rada


